G-16
G
LIGHT WEIGHT OIL APPLICATIONS
NWHOA Series
� Oval Flange Design
� 2" Carbon Steel Pipe
Body, 150 Lb
Construction

01P5 1.5
02P5 2.5
Code Terminal Enclosure
E1 General Purpose
NWHOA 02 01P5 E1 Typical Model Number
Ordering
Information
To Order —
Complete the
Model Number
using the Matrix
provided.
Dimensions (In.)
Ckt & Wt.
kW Volts Phase A B C Model No. Price (Lbs.)
1.5 120 1-1 233⁄16 15 — NWHOA-02-01P5-E1/120 $885 20
1.5 240 1-1 233⁄16 15 — NWHOA-02-01P5-E1/240 885 20
1.5 480 1-1 233⁄16 15 — NWHOA-02-01P5-E1/480 885 20
2.5 240 1-1 313⁄16 23 — NWHOA-02-02P5-E1/240 967 27
2.5 480 1-1 313⁄16 23 — NWHOA-02-02P5-E1/480 967 27
Ordering Example: NWHOA-02-01P5-E1/480 is a 1.5 kW, 480 Volt Heater, $885.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MOST POPULAR
ITEMS HIGHLIGHTED